ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

FATHER NAME
NAQI AAMIR ABBAS
USMAN AZIZ
RIZWAN MALIK

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8144

INSTITUTION NAME: FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL
CITy: SADIQABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8144-E-1-4063 MURTAZA MEHDI MALIK
8144-E-1-4064  ESHAL USMAN

8144-E-1-4066  SARA RIZWAN

8144-E-2-4068  SYED AUN ALI

8144-E-2-4069
8144-E-2-4070
8144-E-2-4071
8144-E-2-4072
8144-E-2-4073
8144-E-2-4074
8144-E-2-4075
8144-E-2-4076
8144-E-2-4077
8144-E-2-4078
8144-E-2-4079
8144-E-2-4080
8144-E-2-4081
8144-E-3-4083
8144-E-3-4084

8144-E-3-4085
8144-E-3-4086
8144-E-3-4087
8144-E-3-4088
8144-E-3-4089
8144-E-3-4090
8144-E-3-4091
8144-E-3-4092
8144-E-3-4093
8144-E-3-4094
8144-E-3-4095
8144-E-3-4096
8144-E-4-4097
8144-E-4-4098

SYED KAZIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HASEEB SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL

ZULEKHA FAROOQ
HAREEM FATIMA

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ATIF NASEER
RAMISHA SAHAR

HASSAN ABDULLAH
QURRATULAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI AHMED
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD UMAR AKRAM
HAMZA RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD AHIL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SUKHERA

ABEERA IMTIAZ

SOHANA ZIMAL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI
MEERAB KHAN

SUMAIYA SAMI SHAIKH
MENAAL ANSARI

EMAN FATIMA

SYED QAMAR ZAMAN
HARIS AHMED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

FAROOQ ABBAS

ABID ALI

AMIR RAZA

NASEER AHMAD

RABIA AMAN

NASEEM SHAHZAD
AGHA SAFDAR HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMED

QADIR DINO
MUHAMMAD AYAZ AKRAM
RIZWAN MALIK
SALAH-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
ZUBAIR HASSAN

HUMAYUN SHAHZAD
NUMAN AHMED KHAN
ABDUL SAMI SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD USMAN
AAMIR HAMEED

SYED MUNAWAR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED
QAMAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MAHAD GHANI ABDUL GHANI

HANIA ABID
HASSAN FAHAD
UMAIZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABID
FAHAD SARWAR
ABU SAEED
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75
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75
75
75
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75
75
75
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48
52
57
56
52
50
52
32
32
53
40
44
52
36
53
53
52
47
72

68
63
72
68
43
67
71
52
59
55
62
67
72
71

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
86.67%
95.00%
93.33%
86.67%
83.33%
86.67%
53.33%
53.33%
88.33%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
60.00%
88.33%
88.33%
86.67%
62.67%
96.00%

90.67%
84.00%
96.00%
90.67%
57.33%
89.33%
94.67%
69.33%
78.67%
73.33%
82.67%
89.33%
96.00%
94.67%
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ROLL NO
8144-E-4-4099

8144-E-4-4100
8144-E-4-4101

8144-E-4-4102
8144-E-4-4103
8144-E-4-4104

8144-E-4-4105
8144-E-5-4106
8144-E-5-4107
8144-E-5-4108
8144-E-5-4109

8144-E-5-4110

8144-E-5-4112

8144-E-5-4113
8144-E-5-4114
8144-E-6-4115
8144-E-6-4116
8144-E-6-4117

8144-E-6-4118

8144-E-6-4119

8144-E-6-4120
8144-E-6-4121

8144-E-6-4122
8144-E-6-4123
8144-E-7-4124
8144-E-7-4125
8144-E-7-4126
8144-E-7-4127
8144-E-7-4128
8144-E-7-4129
8144-E-7-4130
8144-E-7-4131

STUDENT NAME
RANIA AHSAN

EMAAN HUSSAIN
WARDA WASEEM

ABEEHA FATIMA
UNSHALL SHAKEEL

S. MUHAMMAD SHAHVAIZ
ZAMAN

UMER ABDULLAH
AAYAN AMIR
ESHAL MALIK
MANTASHA

MUHAMMAD HAIDER
WASEEM

SAMANA ABBAS

HOORIA ZEESHAN

MAHEEN FATIMA
MARYAM FAHAD
ALEEHA FATIMA
MUGHIRA BIN ATIQ

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
ANSARI

MUTAYAB ABBAS

PERIHAN ZEESHAN

RAMEEN KHALID
TEHREEM FATIMA

KISWA ZAHRA

MIDHA TU ZAHRA
ABDUL SHAKOOR SHAIKH
ABDULLAH ARSHAD
AGHA SAOOD AHMED
AIMAN IHSAN

AYESHA SAIF
BAKHTAWAR KHAN
GOHAR NAYAB

KAINAT SAEED

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
SARFRAZ

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
ANWAR

QUDSIA ANDLEEB
SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL
SYED MUNAWAR ZAMAN

NASEEM SHAHZAD
AAMIR HAMEED
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL JABBAR

MALIK WASEEM IQBAL AWAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SHAHANI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NASIM

ABID ALI

FAHAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ATIQ UR REHMAN TOCEE
MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SHAHANI

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NASIM

KHALID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
ANWAR

QAISAR ABBAS

ABID IQBAL

ABDUL SAMI SHAIKH
ARSHAD ALI

AGHA SAFDAR HUSSAIN
IHSAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
ABU SAEED

MUHAMMAD IOBAL KHAN
KHALID BIN SAEED
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67

63
59

67
67
67

59
67
56
82
70

66

62

76
75
68
62
82

74

86

78
83

62
82
35
62
74
66
66
66
74
70

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

89.33%

84.00%
78.67%

89.33%
89.33%
89.33%

78.67%
74.44%
62.22%
91.11%
77.78%

73.33%

68.89%

84.44%
83.33%
75.56%
68.89%
91.11%

82.22%

95.56%

86.67%
92.22%

68.89%
91.11%
38.89%
68.89%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
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ROLL NO

8144-E-7-4132
8144-E-7-4134
8144-E-7-4135
8144-E-7-4136
8144-E-7-4137
8144-E-7-4138
8144-E-7-4139

8144-E-7-4140
8144-E-7-4141
8144-E-7-4143
8144-E-8-4144
8144-E-8-4145
8144-E-8-4147
8144-E-8-4148
8144-E-8-4149
8144-E-8-4150
8144-E-8-4151

8144-E-8-4153

8144-E-8-4154
8144-E-8-4156
8144-E-8-4157
8144-E-8-4158
8144-E-8-4159
8144-E-8-4160
8144-E-8-4161
8144-E-8-4162
8144-E-9-4163
8144-E-9-4164
8144-E-9-4165
8144-E-9-4166
8144-E-9-4167
8144-E-9-4168
8144-E-9-4169
8144-E-10-4170
8144-E-10-4171
8144-E-10-4172
8144-E-10-4174

STUDENT NAME
MINAL FATIMA
NOOR UL HUDA
TOOBA FATIMA
ABDUL WALI
ADAN ANJUM
AIMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ASIF

NAYAB KHALID
ZAR-V-SHA IMRAN
ASMA KHALIQ
AHMED ALVI

AHMED FARAZ
MAARIJ BILAL
MARYAM FATIMA
MOIZ BIN ATIQ
MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD OMAR
SHAHBAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD
DANIYAL SHAFQAT

ROUWAFA IMRAN
UROOJ WASEEM KHAN
YAZISH SHAKEEL
MARYAM ANSARI
HIBBA-TU-ZAHRA
MAHEEN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ALI
NOOR-UL-HUDA AWAN
MARYAM SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD BILAL ASIF
MAHA SHARIF

FARIA JAVED

AFZAAL AHMAD

SADIA ANSARI

AYESHA RANA

ZAINAB SAEED

SABEEH AHMED KHAN
SHAHEER KASHIF
RUFIA SHAKEEL

FATHER NAME

ABID ALl

NADEEM AHMED KHAN
SYED NASEEM QADRI
NADIR AMEER
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
NADEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIF

KHALID JAVAID NADEEM
IMRAN RASHEED

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALVI
ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD ABID
GHAZANFAR IQBAL

ATIQ UR REHMAN TOCEE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
SHAHBAZ ALI

RANA SHAFQAT-UR-REHMAN

IMRAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD WASEEM KHAN
SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABID IQBAL

AZEEM KHAN

GHAZANFAR IQBAL

ALI AHMED AWAN

SHAHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR JAVED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN

RANA ASGHAR ALI

KHALID BIN SAEED

NADEEM AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF AYOUB
SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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78
66
62
62
42
62
38

74
62
62
70
66
74
70
71
62
70

66

70
82
62
70
72
63
66
66
78
62
75
66
66
74
67
79
78
78
86

86.67%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
46.67%
68.89%
42.22%

82.22%
68.89%
68.89%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
78.89%
68.89%
77.78%

73.33%

77.78%
91.11%
68.89%
77.78%
80.00%
70.00%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
68.89%
83.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
74.44%
87.78%
86.67%
86.67%
95.56%
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 102
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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